

951 Dowling Blvd San Leandro, CA 94577 (510) 569-5327 www.broadmoorpreschool.org

Broadmoor Preschool is a parent-run co-operative serving families in San Leandro and nearby areas since 1939. Our play-based curriculum stimulates minds, builds self-esteem, teaches cooperation, and nurtures personality. Parents gain hands-on experience fostering child development, and learn to take active roles in the education of children in their families and in their communities.

Because Broadmoor is a 501(c)3 nonprofit (Tax ID #94-6115979), donations help keep our school running, and keep tuition low for more than 80 families annually. Donations are applied to capital improvements, educational supplies, classroom visits and field trips, and scholarships for low-income families. With your help, Broadmoor will extend its long tradition educating San Leandro's future!

Please fill out the following:

	DONOR INFORMATION —
Name:	Company:
Street Address:	
City, State, Zip:	
Phone Number:	Email:
	GIFT AMOUNT —
\$100\$	\$500 \$1,000 \$2,500 \$5,000 \$10,000 \$50,000
	Other:
	PUBLICITY —
Broadmoor m	nay publicly thank my organization for its support: Yes No

Please write your check or money order to Broadmoor Preschool, and mail it along with this form to: **Broadmoor Preschool 951 Dowling Boulevard San Leandro, CA 94577**. We will promptly provide a donation receipt!

Broadmoor Preschool sincerely thanks you for your donation!